
1組 ±0.0m 2組 ±0.0m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

5 E407 岩本法子 山口Ａ・Ｃ 6 8 14"60 q 2 E698 藤田玲那 山口Ａ・Ｃ 0 1 16"09 q

6 E612 西永菜津 山口Ａ・Ｃ 4 8 15"75 q 3 E424 古林美莉 山口Ａ・Ｃ 4 2 16"40 q

7 E414 岩本麻衣 山口Ａ・Ｃ 4 7 15"41 q 4 E567 野村雨音 山口Ａ・Ｃ 3 5 16"88 q

5 E788 安部宥紀子 山口Ａ・Ｃ 4 3 16"57 q

6 E650 山村愛美 山口Ａ・Ｃ 0 6 16"98

7 E611 熊野あいな 山口Ａ・Ｃ 4 4 16"79 q

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 E407 岩本法子 山口Ａ・Ｃ 6 14"60

2 E414 岩本麻衣 山口Ａ・Ｃ 4 15"41

3 E612 西永菜津 山口Ａ・Ｃ 4 15"75

4 E698 藤田玲那 山口Ａ・Ｃ 0 16"09

5 E424 古林美莉 山口Ａ・Ｃ 4 16"40

6 E788 安部宥紀子 山口Ａ・Ｃ 4 16"57

7 E611 熊野あいな 山口Ａ・Ｃ 4 16"79

8 E567 野村雨音 山口Ａ・Ｃ 3 16"88

小学生100m



 1組 -2.0m  2組 -1.2m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 923 渡辺莉緒 勝山 2 6 13"87 q 1 804 松浦はるか 東部 2 3 14"02

2 920 浦山静奈 勝山 2 2 13"61 q 2 286 山本華奈 光井 1 4 14"03

3 987 繁永歩祐子 高千帆 2 8 14"13 3 182 富田美月 浅江 1 6 14"18

4 63 村田一子 梅光 1 7 13"88 4 287 山本夏未 光井 1 5 14"16

5 22 南野智美 萩西 1 4 13"69 q 5 137 山本茉奈 右田 1 1 13"73 q

6 636 松永明莉 鴻南 2 5 13"71 q 6 185 富田葉月 浅江 1 8 14"38

7 729 溝口萌梨 川中 2 1 13"57 q 7 283 西元絢香 光井 1 2 13"79 q

8 33 深水美佳 勝山 1 3 13"68 q 8 638 伊藤智保 大内 2 7 14"21

 3組 -4.4m  4組 -1.1m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 901 森下由梨 富田 2 8 14"96 1 500 長田芙子 富田 1 8 15"07

2 35 木嶋菜々子 藤山 2 4 14"64 2 508 矢峠愛海 富田 1 7 14"97

3 546 水津佳奈 日新 2 5 14"80 3 528 寺師　悠 富田 1 4 14"73

4 712 山川萌香 高千帆 1 6 14"81 4 905 兼重泰子 富田 2 2 14"55

5 675 大住　紬 川中 1 1 14"19 5 713 伊賀奈津美 高千帆 1 5 14"74

6 799 中村夏実 東部 2 2 14"20 6 697 大村彩菜 高千帆 1 3 14"69

7 419 樋口奈樹 川中 1 7 14"88 7 793 平井千尋 東部 2 6 14"89

8 1025 平沼侑花 勝山 1 3 14"61 8 571 藤井千聖 川中 2 1 14"06

 5組 -3.7m  6組 ±0.0m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 643 得重紗織 附属山口 1 2 14"62 1 894 徳久千展 富田 2 5 14"91

2 526 國分美咲 富田 1 7 15"25 2 778 義永雪絵 小郡 2 1 14"61

3 501 玉野優子 富田 1 8 15"27 3 297 金子涼音 桑山 1 2 14"64

4 852 石原加保子 川下 2 6 15"10 4 982 原田歩実 高千帆 2 6 14"94

5 990 伊藤佳菜 高千帆 2 5 14"95 5 844 唐木雅未 東部 2 3 14"90

6 856 長田善美 厚狭 2 4 14"79 6 203 栗原七海 藤山 2 4 14"90

7 308 安並祐惟 萩西 1 3 14"69 7 821 久保江里果 田布施 1 7 15"05

8 597 村岡凪紗 萩西 2 1 14"55 8 387 宮野来美 藤山 1 8 15"24

 7組 -2.1m  8組 -0.3m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 971 坂木茜音 高千帆 2 8 16"41 1 527 佐田なつき 富田 1 7 15"53

2 1077 藤岡来葵沙 厚狭 1 4 15"39 2 296 末富萌茄 桑山 1 1 14"65

3 690 西本愛美 高千帆 1 7 15"82 3 849 園田梨沙子 東部 2 8 16"46

4 738 白井智友紀 東部 1 1 14"74 4 1237 弘中明里 大内 2 5 15"06

5 644 竹内麻里菜 附属山口 1 3 15"15 5 672 占野　花 日新 1 3 14"95

6 648 林　茉美 大内 2 5 15"46 6 859 佐藤　希 附属山口 2 4 14"98

7 433 中嶋亜也佳 島田 1 2 15"01 7 775 山田莉奈 小郡 2 2 14"89

8 288 島田知佳 光井 1 6 15"65 8 660 南野　渚 日新 1 6 15"08

女子100m（１）



 9組 ±0.0m  10組 -0.8m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 382 柴田優稀子 藤山 1 4 15"63 1 370 入江なる実 長成 2 5 15"68

2 3 野村雛子 大嶺 2 6 15"68 2 1489 原田なるみ 長成 2 1 14"84

3 383 中川佳奈 藤山 1 7 15"91 3 369 西本　歩 長成 1 2 15"18

4 887 柿本歩美 富田 2 3 15"51 4 385 堀田麻琴 藤山 1 6 16"22

5 378 木原菜摘 藤山 1 8 16"12 5 376 綾木萌衣 藤山 1 8 16"53

6 125 塩山知美 右田 1 2 14"93 6 442 山近桃子 島田 1 4 15"54

7 651 橋村明実 附属山口 1 5 15"65 7 427 仲子真梨菜 島田 1 7 16"26

8 451 平田麗美 鴻南 1 1 14"86 8 426 新谷なつみ 島田 1 3 15"45

 11組 -1.7m  12組 -1.2m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 914 三浦真紀 富田 2 1 15"38 1 833 中原　香 桜田 1 4 15"82

2 830 吉村享子 田布施 1 4 15"88 2 936 浅原美里 桑山 2 5 16"00

3 423 幸田まお 島田 1 6 16"15 3 586 溝部徳子 萩西 2 1 15"13

4 436 森田遥奈 島田 1 2 15"65 4 670 石和田悠 日新 1 3 15"48

5 834 國澤果穂 桜田 1 3 15"78 5 114 岩本菜楠 右田 1 2 15"16

7 875 野村良美 小郡 1 5 16"12 6 935 長戸美樹 桑山 2 6 16"12

8 777 義永知佳子 小郡 2 7 16"18 7 295 井本素乃花 桑山 1 7 16"27

8 124 山本有香 右田 1 8 16"70

 13組 -1.3m  14組 -0.1m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 1393 中矢早映 桑山 1 8 16"92 2 938 當眞玲奈 桑山 2 4 16"91

2 298 川元菜摘 桑山 1 5 15"92 3 941 岡本咲希 桑山 2 2 15"93

3 1502 吉本琴絵 桑山 1 7 16"52 4 1153 内田葉月 川下 1 3 15"96

4 115 大野文香 右田 1 2 15"06 5 1150 仁田峠侑希 川下 1 5 17"29

5 481 鶴日菜子 鴻南 1 3 15"74 6 583 原田智子 萩西 2 1 15"66

6 476 藤井愛美 鴻南 1 6 16"39

7 64 木下絵里加 鴻南 2 4 15"75

8 593 大平琴美 萩西 2 1 14"75

 15組 -1.8m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

2 929 川元彩華 桑山 2 5 16"58

3 595 久村莉良 萩西 2 3 15"60

4 581 河野理沙 萩西 2 1 15"46

5 592 岡村あすか 萩西 2 2 15"55

6 591 福岡菜摘 萩西 2 4 15"88

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 729 溝口萌梨 川中 2 13"57 -2.0m

2 920 浦山静奈 勝山 2 13"61 -2.0m

3 33 深水美佳 勝山 1 13"68 -2.0m

4 22 南野智美 萩西 1 13"69 -2.0m

5 636 松永明莉 鴻南 2 13"71 -2.0m

6 137 山本茉奈 右田 1 13"73 -1.2m

7 283 西元絢香 光井 1 13"79 -1.2m

8 923 渡辺莉緒 勝山 2 13"87 -2.0m



1組 -0.7m 2組 +1.7m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 286 山本華奈 光井 1 7 14"13 1 675 大住　紬 川中 1 3 13"84

2 22 南野智美 萩西 1 4 13"58 q 2 283 西元絢香 光井 1 2 13"81 q

3 63 村田一子 梅光 1 1 13"35 q 3 287 山本夏未 光井 1 5 14"02

4 33 深水美佳 勝山 1 5 13"59 q 4 137 山本茉奈 右田 1 1 13"57 q

5 636 松永明莉 鴻南 2 3 13"47 q 5 638 伊藤智保 大内 2 6 14"07

6 729 溝口萌梨 川中 2 2 13"42 q 6 597 村岡凪紗 萩西 2 7 14"20

7 764 三隅蓉子 小郡 2 6 13"67 q 7 547 池田衣梨子 日新 2 8 14"63

8 208 又木志緒里 藤山 2 4 13"89

3組 +0.3m 4組 -0.1m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 852 石原加保子 川下 2 6 14"95 1 528 寺師　悠 富田 1 3 14"82

2 419 樋口奈樹 川中 1 3 14"39 2 206 長野百恵 藤山 2 4 14"87

3 546 水津佳奈 日新 2 2 14"30 3 508 矢峠愛海 富田 1 2 14"75

4 35 木嶋菜々子 藤山 2 1 14"15 4 308 安並祐惟 萩西 1 1 14"65

5 433 中嶋亜也佳 島田 1 5 14"72 5 648 林　茉美 大内 2 7 15"26

6 451 平田麗美 鴻南 1 4 14"54 6 660 南野　渚 日新 1 6 15"10

7 387 宮野来美 藤山 1 8 15"29

8 501 玉野優子 富田 1 5 14"98

5組 ±0.0m 6組 +0.2m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 370 入江なる実 長成 2 6 15"23 1 595 久村莉良 萩西 2 3 15"39

2 1489 原田なるみ 長成 2 1 14"50 2 941 岡本咲希 桑山 2 6 15"52

3 369 西本　歩 長成 1 4 14"81 3 375 秋村真帆 藤山 1 4 15"44

4 526 國分美咲 富田 1 3 14"75 4 586 溝部徳子 萩西 2 1 14"90

5 593 大平琴美 萩西 2 2 14"63 5 476 藤井愛美 鴻南 1 8 16"21

6 383 中川佳奈 藤山 1 8 15"67 6 64 木下絵里加 鴻南 2 5 15"52

7 914 三浦真紀 富田 2 5 14"98 7 592 岡村あすか 萩西 2 2 15"22

8 382 柴田優稀子 藤山 1 7 15"45 8 1153 内田葉月 川下 1 7 15"76

7組 -0.1m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

2 377 大橋千夏 藤山 1 2 15"44

3 384 藤永裕葉 藤山 1 5 15"95

4 385 堀田麻琴 藤山 1 6 16"01

5 583 原田智子 萩西 2 4 15"46

6 591 福岡菜摘 萩西 2 3 15"45

7 581 河野理沙 萩西 2 1 15"35

8 1150 仁田峠侑希 川下 1 7 17"32

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 63 村田一子 梅光 1 13"35 -0.7m

2 729 溝口萌梨 川中 2 13"42 -0.7m

3 636 松永明莉 鴻南 2 13"47 -0.7m

4 137 山本茉奈 右田 1 13"57 +1.7m

5 22 南野智美 萩西 1 13"58 -0.7m

6 33 深水美佳 勝山 1 13"59 -0.7m

7 764 三隅蓉子 小郡 2 13"67 -0.7m

8 283 西元絢香 光井 1 13"81 +1.7m

女子100m(2)



1組 -0.5m 2組 -1.2m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 182 富田美月 浅江 1 7 29"39 1 597 村岡凪紗 萩西 2 3 29"96

2 63 村田一子 梅光 1 2 27"77 q 2 33 深水美佳 勝山 1 1 28"77 q

3 923 渡辺莉緒 勝山 2 5 28"24 q 3 297 金子涼音 桑山 1 4 30"32

4 185 富田葉月 浅江 1 8 30"05 4 546 水津佳奈 日新 2 5 30"43

5 22 南野智美 萩西 1 1 27"54 q 5 35 木嶋菜々子 藤山 2 2 29"58

6 987 繁永歩祐子 高千帆 2 3 27"96 q 6 686 佐々木美緒 高千帆 1 7 31"46

7 636 松永明莉 鴻南 2 4 28"20 q 7 203 栗原七海 藤山 2 6 30"68

8 804 松浦はるか 東部 2 6 28"83 q 8 426 新谷なつみ 島田 1 8 31"51

3組 -1.4m 4組 -2.8m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 383 中川佳奈 藤山 1 7 32"86 1 817 谷野文郁 下関中等 3 5 33"29

2 833 中原　香 桜田 1 8 33"00 2 295 井本素乃花 桑山 1 8 35"22

3 387 宮野来美 藤山 1 5 31"41 3 378 木原菜摘 藤山 1 6 33"39

4 821 久保江里果 田布施 1 6 31"43 4 382 柴田優稀子 藤山 1 3 32"96

5 675 大住　紬 川中 1 1 29"06 q 5 849 園田梨沙子 東部 2 7 33"86

6 E407 岩本法子 山口Ａ・Ｃ 6 3 30"61 6 854 井上真波 厚狭 2 2 32"78

7 778 義永雪絵 小郡 2 2 30"34 7 990 伊藤佳菜 高千帆 2 1 31"23

8 775 山田莉奈 小郡 2 4 31"23 8 427 仲子真梨菜 島田 1 4 33"24

5組 -1.3m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

2 971 坂木茜音 高千帆 2 4 32"87

3 115 大野文香 右田 1 2 32"45

4 125 塩山知美 右田 1 1 31"38

5 936 浅原美里 桑山 2 5 33"75

6 777 義永知佳子 小郡 2 6 34"30

7 830 吉村享子 田布施 1 3 32"58

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 22 南野智美 萩西 1 27"54 -0.5m

2 63 村田一子 梅光 1 27"77 -0.5m

3 987 繁永歩祐子 高千帆 2 27"96 -0.5m

4 636 松永明莉 鴻南 2 28"20 -0.5m

5 923 渡辺莉緒 勝山 2 28"24 -0.5m

6 33 深水美佳 勝山 1 28"77 -1.2m

7 804 松浦はるか 東部 2 28"83 -0.5m

8 675 大住　紬 川中 1 29"06 -1.4m

女子200m



1組 -1.4m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

6 E407 岩本法子 山口Ａ・Ｃ 6 3 30"61

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 E407 岩本法子 山口Ａ・Ｃ 6 30"61 -1.4m

女子200m



1組 2組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 205 杉山沙瑛子 藤山 2 2 66"32 q 2 876 石田陽菜 小郡 1 5 77"97

2 985 追崎紗都美 高千帆 2 1 66"00 q 3 833 中原　香 桜田 1 2 72"26

3 664 中島美葵 日新 1 8 70"67 q 4 650 中嶋るか 附属山口 1 1 71"75

4 548 山本莉帆 日新 2 4 67"74 q 5 717 中牟田恵里 高千帆 1 4 76"00

5 714 草川智英 高千帆 1 5 67"76 q 6 699 石山千夏 高千帆 1 6 80"47

6 661 中島みなみ 日新 1 3 66"53 q 7 685 河本浩実 高千帆 1 7 81"01

7 686 佐々木美緒 高千帆 1 7 69"65 q 8 834 國澤果穂 桜田 1 3 75"77

8 5 佐藤香奈 富田 2 6 68"62 q

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 985 追崎紗都美 高千帆 2 66"00

2 205 杉山沙瑛子 藤山 2 66"32

3 661 中島みなみ 日新 1 66"53

4 548 山本莉帆 日新 2 67"74

5 714 草川智英 高千帆 1 67"76

6 5 佐藤香奈 富田 2 68"62

7 686 佐々木美緒 高千帆 1 69"65

8 664 中島美葵 日新 1 70"67

女子400m（１）



1組 ±0.0m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 637 木下茉優 附属山口 1 3 68"75 q

2 643 得重紗織 附属山口 1 1 65"42 q

3 758 菅生百華 小郡 2 8 73"08 q

4 647 西村知乃 大内 2 2 67"23 q

5 894 徳久千展 富田 2 4 68"82 q

6 500 長田芙子 富田 1 5 69"46 q

7 644 竹内麻里菜 附属山口 1 7 71"00 q

8 640 山根翔子 附属山口 1 6 69"73 q

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 643 得重紗織 附属山口 1 65"42

2 647 西村知乃 大内 2 67"23

3 637 木下茉優 附属山口 1 68"75

4 894 徳久千展 富田 2 68"82

5 500 長田芙子 富田 1 69"46

6 640 山根翔子 附属山口 1 69"73

7 644 竹内麻里菜 附属山口 1 71"00

8 758 菅生百華 小郡 2 73"08

男子400m（2）



1組 2組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 437 南　優衣 島田 1 8 2'42"86 1 798 德永　遙 東部 2 11 2'47"06

2 1038 渡辺真優子 島田 2 7 2'37"47 q 2 758 菅生百華 小郡 2 1 2'37"73 q

3 714 草川智英 高千帆 1 1 2'29"17 q 3 1151 平本結衣 川下 1 9 2'44"61

4 422 大田嶺花 島田 1 3 2'32"48 q 4 459 中司真子 鴻南 1 8 2'43"52

5 985 追崎紗都美 高千帆 2 2 2'31"13 q 5 314 栗栖葵香 萩西 1 DSQ

6 5 佐藤香奈 富田 2 6 2'37"18 q 6 635 中島綾香 鴻南 2 6 2'41"30

7 650 中嶋るか 附属山口 1 4 2'33"52 q 7 716 光井ふみ 高千帆 1 3 2'40"05

8 796 西郷結布子 東部 2 5 2'36"66 q 8 651 橋村明実 附属山口 1 4 2'40"89

9 826 福永奈菜 田布施 1 12 2'48"24

10 479 鮎川咲夢 鴻南 1 10 2'44"69

11 737 古城里紗 東部 1 7 2'41"85

12 977 河内　葵 高千帆 2 2 2'39"71

13 377 大橋千夏 藤山 1 5 2'40"97

14 320 長岡珠希 萩西 1 13 2'51"68

3組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 805 宮本香菜 田布施 2 8 2'58"17

2 876 石田陽菜 小郡 1 3 2'52"34

3 717 中牟田恵里 高千帆 1 2 2'51"29

4 1079 若野みちる 厚狭 1 7 2'55"95

5 699 石山千夏 高千帆 1 9 3'04"16

6 1506 竹重由依 鴻南 1 5 2'54"31

7 856 長田善美 厚狭 2 6 2'55"51

8 943 礒村　樹 桑山 2 10 3'06"12

9 708 溝部江里奈 高千帆 1 1 2'41"43

10 855 岩本美佳 厚狭 2 4 2'53"53

11 685 河本浩実 高千帆 1 11 3'10"85

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 714 草川智英 高千帆 1 2'29"17

2 985 追崎紗都美 高千帆 2 2'31"13

3 422 大田嶺花 島田 1 2'32"48

4 650 中嶋るか 附属山口 1 2'33"52

5 796 西郷結布子 東部 2 2'36"66

6 5 佐藤香奈 富田 2 2'37"18

7 1038 渡辺真優子 島田 2 2'37"47

8 758 菅生百華 小郡 2 2'37"73

女子800m



1組 2組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 551 刀禰ちはる 柳井西 2 2 4'54"69 q 1 205 杉山沙瑛子 藤山 2 1 5'12"97

2 497 宮本万有 富田 1 14 5'17"83 2 850 藤田千穂 豊北 2 15 5'33"87

3 50 川田寧々 富田 1 16 5'18"59 3 437 南　優衣 島田 1 5 5'19"50

4 552 橋本恵梨奈 柳井西 2 13 5'17"05 4 1151 平本結衣 川下 1 10 5'24"03

5 664 中島美葵 日新 1 11 5'14"84 5 320 長岡珠希 萩西 1 7 5'22"82

6 548 山本莉帆 日新 2 12 5'16"27 6 823 塩谷恭佳 田布施 1 3 5'14"28

7 8 天上睦月 大嶺 2 5 5'04"20 q 7 422 大田嶺花 島田 1 2 5'14"18

8 637 木下茉優 附属山口 1 10 5'12"20 8 708 溝部江里奈 高千帆 1 14 5'31"81

9 496 岡本倫子 富田 1 7 5'06"29 q 9 716 光井ふみ 高千帆 1 6 5'20"41

10 547 池田衣梨子 日新 2 8 5'08"20 q 10 977 河内　葵 高千帆 2 4 5'15"25

11 647 西村知乃 大内 2 3 5'00"86 q 11 640 山根翔子 附属山口 1 13 5'27"92

12 1038 渡辺真優子 島田 2 6 5'04"98 q 12 831 吉村真衣 田布施 1 9 5'23"55

13 661 中島みなみ 日新 1 1 4'54"67 q 13 820 岡山恭子 田布施 1 8 5'23"37

14 549 弘末　恵 柳井西 2 4 5'03"53 q 14 851 山本梨乃 豊北 2 12 5'25"01

15 16 有岡　愛 富田 2 17 5'18"67 15 239 関本梨乃 田布施 2 16 5'42"64

16 796 西郷結布子 東部 2 11 5'24"48

3組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 798 德永　遙 東部 2 6 5'48"20

2 639 土田明希 大内 2 14 6'07"42

3 646 花本優香 大内 2 9 5'49"25

4 687 森田舞香 高千帆 1 10 5'49"97

5 249 吉田莉菜 田布施 2 13 5'55"09

6 825 廣田美沙希 田布施 1 8 5'49"12

7 375 秋村真帆 藤山 1 12 5'54"02

8 737 古城里紗 東部 1 1 5'29"30

9 314 栗栖葵香 萩西 1 16 6'12"76

10 641 冨田樺南恵 大内 2 3 5'40"17

11 384 藤永裕葉 藤山 1 2 5'35"26

12 942 中村有花 桑山 2 5 5'42"43

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 661 中島みなみ 日新 1 4'54"67

2 551 刀禰ちはる 柳井西 2 4'54"69

3 647 西村知乃 大内 2 5'00"86

4 549 弘末　恵 柳井西 2 5'03"53

5 8 天上睦月 大嶺 2 5'04"20

6 1038 渡辺真優子 島田 2 5'04"98

7 496 岡本倫子 富田 1 5'06"29

8 547 池田衣梨子 日新 2 5'08"20

女子1500m



1組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 E612 西永菜津 山口Ａ・Ｃ 4 9 5'08"57 q

2 E414 岩本麻衣 山口Ａ・Ｃ 4 15 5'18"06 q

3 E424 古林美莉 山口Ａ・Ｃ 4 4 5'42"24 q

4 E698 藤田玲那 山口Ａ・Ｃ 0 7 5'49"11 q

5 E611 熊野あいな 山口Ａ・Ｃ 4 11 5'51"64 q

6 E788 安部宥紀子 山口Ａ・Ｃ 4 15 6'08"99 q

7 E567 野村雨音 山口Ａ・Ｃ 3 17 6'19"77 q

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 E612 西永菜津 山口Ａ・Ｃ 4 5'08"57

2 E414 岩本麻衣 山口Ａ・Ｃ 4 5'18"06

3 E424 古林美莉 山口Ａ・Ｃ 4 5'42"24

4 E698 藤田玲那 山口Ａ・Ｃ 0 5'49"11

5 E611 熊野あいな 山口Ａ・Ｃ 4 5'51"64

6 E788 安部宥紀子 山口Ａ・Ｃ 4 6'08"99

7 E567 野村雨音 山口Ａ・Ｃ 3 6'19"77

女子小学生1500m



1組 ±0.0m 2組 ±0.0m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

5 764 三隅蓉子 小郡 2 1 15"54 q 5 206 長野百恵 藤山 2 3 18"93 q

6 793 平井千尋 東部 2 4 17"85 q 6 867 杉原真悠 小郡 1 1 17"89 q

7 208 又木志緒里 藤山 2 2 16"63 q 7 145 藤村美咲 徳地 2 4 20"66 q

8 6 紙谷涼花 大嶺 2 3 17"20 q 8 262 三宅真由 藤山 2 2 18"66 q

3組 -1.0m 4組 -0.6m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

5 935 長戸美樹 桑山 2 1 21"85 5 1502 吉本琴絵 桑山 1 1 21"31

6 672 占野　花 日新 1 2 21"87 6 670 石和田悠 日新 1 2 21"92

7 881 藤平愛理 小郡 1 DSQ 7 298 川元菜摘 桑山 1 3 23"69

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 764 三隅蓉子 小郡 2 15"54 ±0.0m

2 208 又木志緒里 藤山 2 16"63 ±0.0m

3 6 紙谷涼花 大嶺 2 17"20 ±0.0m

4 793 平井千尋 東部 2 17"85 ±0.0m

5 867 杉原真悠 小郡 1 17"89 ±0.0m

6 262 三宅真由 藤山 2 18"66 ±0.0m

7 206 長野百恵 藤山 2 18"93 ±0.0m

8 145 藤村美咲 徳地 2 20"66 ±0.0m

女子100mH（１）



1組 -0.2m 2組 -0.6m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

5 901 森下由梨 富田 2 4 18"65 q 5 592 岡村あすか 萩西 2 2 18"48 q

6 764 三隅蓉子 小郡 2 2 15"82 q 6 867 杉原真悠 小郡 1 1 18"26 q

7 22 南野智美 萩西 1 1 15"44 q 7 591 福岡菜摘 萩西 2 4 21"24

8 433 中嶋亜也佳 島田 1 3 17"53 q 8 881 藤平愛理 小郡 1 3 20"44 q

3組 -1.0m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

6 712 山川萌香 高千帆 1 1 19"09 q

7 982 原田歩実 高千帆 2 2 21"27

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 22 南野智美 萩西 1 15"44 -0.2m

2 764 三隅蓉子 小郡 2 15"82 -0.2m

3 433 中嶋亜也佳 島田 1 17"53 -0.2m

4 867 杉原真悠 小郡 1 18"26 -0.6m

5 592 岡村あすか 萩西 2 18"48 -0.6m

6 901 森下由梨 富田 2 18"65 -0.2m

7 712 山川萌香 高千帆 1 19"09 -1.0m

8 881 藤平愛理 小郡 1 20"44 -0.6m

女子100mH2




